Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE RESIDENT HOME
618 W 120th St

Los Angeles, CA 90044

Event Date: Saturday 6/1/24
**Event starts at

Install: 6/1 Saturday at 12pm
Pick up: 6/1 Saturday at 8:30pm

Description

General
Stage 8ft x 12ft x 16in Height
White Marlite 8ft X 12ft X 16in

Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE
1.5% WC FEE

Notes

PDF Generated on 05/28/2024 @ 04:39 PM PST

ORDER #005141

Creative Opulence

Order Date: May 28, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $360.00 T
1 $665.00 T
1 $375.00 T
2 $112.00
2 $110.00
1 $29.65

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$360.00

$665.00

$375.00
$224.00
$220.00

$29.65

$1,025.00
$848.65
$133.00
($0.00)
$2,006.65
($0.00)
$2,006.65
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